

# 351341 - LASAGNA, CHEESE WHOLE GRAIN PASTA TFF COOKED FROZEN B...

- Pre-portioned Cheese Lasagna Rollups- Easy to prepare, easy to serve- Add your signature sauce for great tasting lasagna- Looks homemade, tastes great



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
00801WG	351341	10852777002506	110/4.3 oz

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
TASTY BRANDS	Tasty Brands LLC	Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
30.5 LBR	29.53 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	Yes

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16 INH	13.25 INH	11.25 INH	1.3802 FTQ	10x6	456 Days	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Store Frozen

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Serve with marinara sauce. Garnish with shredded mozzarella cheese

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



OVEN: Sauce bottom of full or 1/2 steam table pan. Place lasagna in pan and cover with sauce. Seal pan with aluminum foil. Preheat oven to 375°F. Bake for 35-40 min (frozen) or 25-30 min (thawed). STEAMER: Sauce bottom of pan. Place lasagna in pan and cover with sauce. Seal pan, first with plastic wrap and then with foil. Steam for approx. 35-40 minutes. Suggestion: Remove foil (and plastic wrap) and place back in oven for 5 minutes to crisp the edges of the lasagna. Garnish with shredded mozzarella for added appeal. NOTE: OVENS WILL VARY SO PLEASE ADJUST TIME AND TEMPERATURE. INTERNAL PRODUCT TEMPERATURE MUST REACH 165°F

## MORE INFORMATION



## INGREDIENTS



Low Fat Ricotta Cheese (Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Vinegar, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum), Ultragrain Durum Semolina Blend (Whole Wheat Flour, Semolina [Wheat], Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Low-Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Cellulose Powder To Prevent Caking, Natamycin To Inhibit Mold), Whey Protein Isolate, Sodium Caseinate, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Salt, Garlic Powder, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention).

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - N
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- AU - N
- Mustard - N
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N
- Celery - N
- Lupine - N

**351341 - LASAGNA, CHEESE WHOLE GRAIN PASTA TFF COOKED FROZEN B...**

- Pre-portioned Cheese Lasagna Rollups- Easy to prepare, easy to serve- Add your signature sauce for great tasting lasagna- Looks homemade, tastes great

**NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS**

Calories	210
Protein	15 g
Total Carbohydrates	29 g
Sugars	5 g
Dietary Fiber	2 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	3.5 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	2 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	5 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	240 mg
Calcium	180 mg
Iron	1.3 mg
Potassium	210 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

**NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS**